ORDER FORM

UPDATED: APRIL 2022

Appletons Crewel & Tapestry Wool

STORE NAME : B Crewel Skeins (ACS)
B Crewel Hanks (ACH)

ZIP CODE : : B Tapestry Skeins (ATS)
CUSTOMER P/O : M Tapestry Hanks (ATH)
coLorR SKEIN HANK JcoLor SKEIN HANK JcoLor SKEIN HANK JcoLor SKEIN HANK JcoLor SKEIN HANK

Flame Red Brown Olive Sea Green Autumn Yellow

311 471

312 472

313 473

314 474

315 475

316 476

477

Terra Co Dull Marine Blue

Leaf Gre 478

321 479

322
323

ight Terra Kingfish

324

325

326

327

328

Dull Rose Pink Drab Green

331A

Olive Green 331 Signal Green

332
333

334 501A

335 501

336 502

337 503

Grass Green

338 504

251A 505

251 Mid Olive Green
252 341

Orange Red Turquoise

253 342 521

254 343 522

255 344 523

256 345 524

346 525
Jacobean Green

347 526

291A 348 527

291 528

393 Grey Green 559

Chocola

593 Bright Mauve

294

Early English Green

295 541

296 542

297 543

298 544

545

546

Cornflower =17

548
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co,or SKEIN HANK Jcoror SKEIN HANK Jco.or SKEIN HANK Jcoror SKEIN HANK Jcoror SKEIN HANK
Bright Yellow Hot Neon Wine Red Royal Blue Hyacinth

551 | INA INA 821
552 822
553 823
554 824
555 825
556
557

Bright Peaco

Cool Neon Paprika 31 Golden Br

832
561 833
562 834
563 835
564
565
ggg Bubble G China BI gg
568 671 843
672 844
673
581] INA | INA || 674
582 675
583 676
584
585
586 681
EZ; 22; Rose Pink
684 INA INA 861
685 862
686 863
587 864
865
866

Heraldic Gold

Brown Groundings
0dd Shades

Dull China

Fizzy Sherbet INA

Honeysuckle

691
592 Pastel Shades 931

693 871 932
. 694 . . 872 933
Flamingo T Biscuit Brown 73 —
621 696 874 935
622 697 875 - -
623 698 | INA INA 376 Bright Rose Pink
624 Flesh Tints INA 877 941
62> Pastel Shades 242
626 INA 923
881 944
. 882 945
641 Fuchsia 883 946
642 Soa o
643 885 948
644 336
645 887
646 558

647

Peacock Blue
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SKEIN

Drab Fawn

COLOR HANK

Iron Gray

Elephant Gray

Putty Grounds

Dyelot control is
maintained on all hank
purchases.

Minimum order for
skeins is 1/2 box or 5 per
color.

Yardage for Appletons
Skeins: ACS = 25 meters
per skein.

Approximate to yardage
for Appletons Hanks:
ACH =164 yards

ATH = 65 yards

Coverage for 10 count
canvas is possible by
combining one strand
each of Appletons
Crewel and Appletons
Tapestry yarn in the
needle at the same time.
Appletons is a great
choice for needlepoint
rugs, which are mostly
painted on 10 count.
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Misc. Colors
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